3/14/24, 212 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports
Vehicle History Report #: 51223658
- -
Emﬁm[xf ‘ Report Date: February 7, 2024 | 2:46 PM EST
) Report Status: Complete

2017 JAGUAR XE

SAJAKABNXHAS70461
Country of Assembly: n/a
Last Reported Odometer: 113,084 KM

Accident/Damage Last Registered In 3 Service Records Found

Ontario (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of February 07, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report

%ﬁ% Accident/Damage

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=0HNbOWQLOGICVPpHOYyW2yEh07Q%2f3ktHI& state=WZxtxey-11016QM67OeFPLHbjuM8rrfkNm-ukcO0ZAuu8rgDrLvpozIDm. ..

SAJAKABNXHA970461
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https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=0HNbOWQLOGICVPpHOYyW2yER07 Q%2{3ktHI& _state=WZxtxey-I0I6QM6E7 OeF PLHbjuM8rrfkNm-ukc0Z AuuBrgDrlvpgziDm.

INCIDENT DATE

& 2022 Nov 19

Registration

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DETAILS AMOUNT

Kitchener, Ontario, Canada

Police Reported Accident: Accicent reported: moderate damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision
with another motor vehicle
Demage to left front

i : Not A ble | Estimate Date: 2022 Dec 1 5
Estimate: Not Available | Est <L $16,228.94

im: 1
Clai Collisior $17,052.00

#3 This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2016 Nov 17 Budds' Imported Cars Vehicle serviced
OQakville, Ontario, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspection completed

Nitrogen fill tires

2018 Jan 10 26,263 KM Budds' Imported Cars Vehicle serviced

Oakville, Ontario, Canada

2021 Dec 1 62,790 KM Jaguar and Land Rover of Waterloo Vehicle serviced

€2 No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact JAGUAR 0O Visit (aosiiae s vrals

Open Recalls

Waterloo, Ontario, Canada

2 Stolen Vehicle Check

# ) Detailed History

SAJAK4BNXHAS70461
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2016 Nov 17 Motor Vehicle Dept Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada First Owner Reported

Vehicle colour noted as black

2016 Nov 17 Budds' Imported Cars Service Record Vehicle serviced
Qakville, Ontario, Canada

2017 Nov 5 Motor Vehicle Dept Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada

2018 Jan 10 26,263 KM Budds' Imported Cars Service Record Vehicle serviced
QOakville, Ontario, Canada

2019 Feb 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Commercial
2020 Jun 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner Reported

Ontario, Canada

2020 Oct 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada New QOwner reported
Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as black

2021 Aug 20 Motor Vehicle Dept Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as black

2021 Dec 1 92,790 KM Jaguar and Land Rover of Service Record Vehicle serviced
Waterloo
Waterloo, Ontario, Canade

2022 Aug 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as black

2022 Nov 19 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported

Ontario, Canada * moderate damage
* Vehicle involved in a sideswipe
collision
with another motor vehicle
+ Damaege to left front

2022 Nov 19 Collision
Ontario, Canada

2022 Nov 19 113,084 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repelr Estimate Date. 2022-12-01
Kitchener, Ontario, Canada Not Available

i

® .
; ) Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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your next used car. By ooiaining, reviewing

- :
Canada, Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and west drive, to make a better decision a d’or using this

cle history report. you agree to be bourd by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada Fnd User License Agreements as ot

Ay he amended from time to Hime by CARFAX Canada, €

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Gmmﬂum*
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